&MY
K.A.A. GENT

Indoor Meeting 12/12/2015
POLAR PAINTS BUFFALOJEUGDM (KAAG)Topsporthal Vlaanderen Gent

60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :14:36

Heat:1
1 4598 DE MUYNCK BRAM 03 ACME 10.20
2 5944 MALICE NOAH 03 ATH 10.32
3 4156 DE KEYSER JARNE 03 0B 11.07
4 3969 HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE 04 KAAG 11.31
5 4954 VANDEWALLE THIBAUT 04 (0]2) 11.45
6 3718 BOONE NATHAN 04 DEIN 11.78
7 5848 QUERTON THOMAS 04 ACLE 11.79
8 4959 DE CREMER HERVé 04 ASVO 11.88

60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :14:36

Heat:2
1 3743 LAENENS JEF 03 ACME 10.67
2 4222 VINCK SYMEN 03 AVLO 11.81
3 4520 DE VRIESE JARON 04 ASVO 12.16
4 4277 VANNOBEL SENNE 04 MACW 12.18
5 4259 VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE 04 STAX 12.24
6 5968 LEPOUTRE EMILIEN 03 ACLE 12.39
7 3930 PRIEM VICTOR 04 AVR 12.49
8 6183 TAGHRET BADR 03 RCAS 12.64

60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :14:36

Heat:3
1 5939 DIAME ISMAEL 03 IAAC 11.66
2 4953 VAN SEVEREN ARTHUR 04 0B 12.46
3 3719 BUYS LOWIE 04 DEIN 12.67
4 4176 DE BLAUWE TOMAS 04 0B 13.18
5 6019 LABYE MACéO 04 0SGA 13.88
6 3738 PYNAERT ADRIAAN 04 DEIN 13.93
7 5092 LARIDON TORE 04 MACW 14.15

60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :14:36

Heat:4
1 3721 DE BLAERE ROEL 04 DEIN 12.38
2 5582 SIBOURG VALENTIN 04 RESC 12.46
3 5678 VANDESMAL MATHIS 04 0SGA 12.55
4 5198 ESSIEN UKEME MANUEL 03 KAAG 12.57
5 3955 HOEDT VICTOR 04 MACW 12.87
6 4423 COCQUYT TIJL 04 DEIN 13.15
7 4268 VAN DER ZALM ARNAUD 03 STAX 13.68



60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:2

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:3

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:4

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:5

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:6

~No gk~ wWNPRE ~NOoO O~ WNRE OoO~NO U WNRE ~NO O~ WNBRE O~NO O~ WNE

ok~ wNERE

5779
6388
7537
6228
7542
6198
7877
6028

6107
6780
5857
6157
6604
6562
7533

6418
6108
6359
6027
5935
9947
6239
6148

6244
7993
6549
7630
6403
6750
6030

5847
5843
5855
7532
6206
6964
5860

6640
7992
5848
6026
6328
6701

Min V Time :14:59

VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA
SEGHERS EVY

HENNO LISA

SAUTIER NORIANE
VANDERMEULEN ALODIE
LAUWERS IZA

LAMBERT KYLIE
GINTERTAELLE JILL

Min V Time :14:59

VANDER MOTTEN MEREL
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
VAN PARYS LOUISE
VERHAVERT AMELIE
VERSTREPEN MARTE
VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
M'KADEM MAHERA

Min V Time :14:59

DE VITS BRITT
BONNE AMéLIE
DIOUF LOUISE
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE -MARGA

HAEST LOTTE
VANDERMEULEN RENEE
HORREVORST NOOR

Min V Time :14:59

BUSSCHAERT BERIT
QUINAUX GENNA
JOLIE CHARLOTTE
HUYGENS CLOé
DEMEESTER ELINE
LAGAEYSSE MIEK
NOTEBAERT GUUSJE

Min V Time :14:59

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
DEWAELE KAAT

VREUX LéA

DE KEYSER JENTE

DE VISCH HANNAH

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE

Min V Time :14:59

TIMMERMAN CHELSEA
HENNEAU SARAH

VAN QUAETHEM NAOMI
JANSSENS ELIEN
GELDHOF MILA

HENS SOETKIN

03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04

03
04
03
04
04
03
04

03
03
04
03
04
04
03
04

04
03
03
03
03
04
04

03
04
04
04
04
03
04

04
03
03
04
03
03

DUFF
OEH
O0SGA
AZW
ATH
HAC
RESC
KAAG

KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
HAMM
GENK
VS

OSGA

OEH

KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
ACME
SPAD
AZW

ABES

AZW

OSGA
RIEM
RESC
MACW
RIEM
KAAG

DEIN
AVR
DEIN
OSGA
oB
MACW
DEIN

0B
OSGA
DEIN
KAAG
AVR
KAAG

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
13.

11.

12

12

11.
12.
12.
.89
13.
14.
14.

12

11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
13.

.94
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

04
07
21
26
37
44
66

54
76
78
82
16
30
56

08
18
35
58
60
21
36
31

92

.10
12.
12.
12.

18
37
50

.76
14.

34

50
31
53

71
24
37

24
95
98
85
86
44



150 meter
Heat:1

O~ wWNERE

150 meter
Heat:2

O, wWNBRE

150 meter
Heat:3

O~ WNE

150 meter
Heat:4

OO wWNE

150 meter
Heat:5

OO wWNE

150 meter
Heat:6

O~ wNERE

150 meter
Heat:7

OO WNRE

6235
6388
6394
5875
6027
6228

6515
5779
6386
7537
7877
5857

7825
7542
6028
5848
6418
6528

6562
6708
6780
6107
6239
5845

5843
6750
5847
5935
7993
6157

7531
6721
6244
7532
6403
6964

6640
6198
7533
7992
5862
6720

Min V Time :17:06
DESMET ELISA
SEGHERS EVY
DE SMET CATO
DE NAEYER MARIE
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
SAUTIER NORIANE
Min V Time :17:06
VANDER BEKEN AMBER
VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA
LOENDERS MY-LIEN
HENNO LISA
LAMBERT KYLIE
VAN PARYS LOUISE
Min V Time :17:06
PONTARA LISA
VANDERMEULEN ALODIE
GINTERTAELLE JILL
VAN QUAETHEM NAOMI
DE VITS BRITT
VANDEWALLE FEBE
Min V Time :17:06
VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
FRERE ELISE
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
VANDER MOTTEN MEREL
VANDERMEULEN RENéE
LIKET LIEZE
Min V Time :17:06
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
LAGAEYSSE MIEK
VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA
QUINAUX GENNA
VERHAVERT AMELIE
Min V Time :17:06
COLLIER CéLIA
HUYCK TIMEA
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
VREUX LéA
DEMEESTER ELINE
DE VISCH HANNAH
Min V Time :17:06
TIMMERMAN CHELSEA
LAUWERS IZA
M'KADEM MAHERA
HENNEAU SARAH
VAN PARYS JUSTINE
HUYCK LARISSA

03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
04
03

03
03
04
03
03
03

03
03
04
03
03
03

04
04
03
04
03
04

03
04
04
04
03
03

04
04
04
03
04
04

AZW
OEH
VS
ZA
KAAG
AZW

ASVO
DUFF
OEH

O0SGA
RESC
DEIN

RESC
ATH
KAAG
DEIN
OEH
ASVO

VS
ACG
KAAG
KAAG
AZW
DEIN

AVR

RIEM
DEIN
ACME
O0SGA
HAMM

OSGA
ACDL
AZW

OSGA
MACW
MACW

0B
HAC
OSGA
OSGA
DEIN
ACDL

20.
20.
20.
20.
21.
21.

20.
20.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.

21

21.
.10
22.
23.
23.
23.

22

23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
24,

22

22.
22.
23.
24.
24.
25,

32
36
73
93
21
74

72
91
14
29
45
81

51

.52
21.
22,
22,
22.

96
05
09
46

67

32
15
36
54

12
19
21
38
71
21

.84
23.
24.
24.
24,
26.

91
o7
52
77
22

09
44
99
06
43
87



150 meter

Heat:8

abwnN R

150 meter

Heat:9

ab~rowNBRE

150 meter

Heat:10

ah~rwNPRE

150 meter

Heat:11

abhwnN R

150 meter

Heat:12

ab~rowN PR

6604
6359
6025
6328
7066

7630
6029
5844
5934
6051

6165
5763
6298
6242
6542

6501
6667
6391
6984
5855

5761
6611
7000
6296
6030

Min V Time

VERSTREPEN MARTE
DIOUF LOUISE
BAETSLE MANON
GELDHOF MILA
WYBAILLIE YINTE

Min V Time

HUYGENS CLOé
RENSHOFER LIESL
BRUNEEL LIENE
DE PAUW LISA
EECKHOUT EMMA

Min V Time

CHRISTIAENS STIEN

TEIRLYNCK AZRA
DE TROY NOA

117

117

o

VAN DE PUTTE HANNE

PRAET JULIE

Min V Time

OKUSOLUBO TINU
DELANOTE LOUISE
BARBé LENE
STEVENS HJORDIS
DEWAELE KAAT

Min V Time

FAVOREEL THAIS
HUYSMAN HELENA
DECUYPERE MARTHE
VERCAUTEREN CARO
NOTEBAERT GUUSJE

117

117

06

06

06

06

06

04
04
04
03
04

03
04
04
04
04

03
04
03
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

GENK
KAAG
KAAG
AVR

KAAG

RESC
KAAG
AVR

KAAG
KAAG

DEIN
STAX
STAX
AZW

AVLO

ACDL
KAAG
OEH

FLAC
DEIN

STAX
OEH
ZA
STAX
KAAG

22.
22,
23.
24,
25.

23.
23.
23.
.69
25,

24

22.
23.
23.
23.
26.

23.
23.
23.
24,
.93

24

23.
23.
24.
25,
25,

42
84
44
52
07

11
55
98

45

76
14
69
94
02

42
52
77
77

77
86
39
04
67



150 meter

Heat:1

O~ wWNERE

150 meter

Heat:2

O, wWNBRE

150 meter

Heat:3

OO~ wWNERE

150 meter

Heat:4

OO wWNE

150 meter

Heat:5

OO wWNE

150 meter

Heat:6

O~ wNERE

150 meter

Heat:7

OO WNRE

4817
4332
3743
4160
4135
4598

4203
4368
3955
3974
5091
4166

4520
4959
4222
3770
5092
5198

3966
4277
5944
4199
6183
4205

5127
5585
3968
3606
4484
4298

4325
3930
4379
4067
4545
4913

6114
4953
5939
4175
4048
6019

Min Men Time

VAN ISTERBEEK WOUT
VERMEULEN RENDEL
LAENENS JEF

DE BLEECKERE BRECHT
BULTOT ELIAS

DE MUYNCK BRAM

Min Men Time

LEENAERT VIKTOR
SPITS JASPER

HOEDT VICTOR
D'HONDT JELTE
HOORELBEKE BAPTISTE
DE CRAENE ALEXANDER

Min Men Time

DE VRIESE JARON

DE CREMER HERVé
VINCK SYMEN
T'SIOBBEL MAXIME
LARIDON TORE

ESSIEN UKEME MANUEL

Min Men Time

VAN AERDE VIKTOR
VANNOBEL SENNE
MALICE NOAH
SPEELEVELD CéDRIC
TAGHRET BADR
DEWAELE MILO

Min Men Time

SOENEN LLEYTON
KAMARA SANAEL
CHERLET ROBBE

DAS JOBBE

VINCK MIRKO

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT

Min Men Time

VAN DUYSEN ROBBE
PRIEM VICTOR
SPAEY PIETER
HUIJS JONAS
MERSSEMAN KILLTIAN
VERMEER MIL

Min Men Time

GREENSLADE MATHIEU
VAN SEVEREN ARTHUR
DIAME ISMAEL

DE BLAUWE WARD
CHRISTIAENS QUINTEN
LABYE MACEO

:17:25

:17:25

117:25

:17:25

:17:25

ARNE

:17:25

:17:25

03
03
03
03
04
03

04
04
04
03
04
04

04
04
03
04
04
03

04
04
03
04
03
04

04
04
03
03
04
04

03
04
04
03
04
04

04
04
03
03
04
04

RIEM
MACW
ACME
0B
ZA
ACME

AZW
OEH
MACW
LEBB
MACW
0B

ASVO
ASVO
AVLO
ZA

MACW
KAAG

KAAG
MACW
ATH
AZW
RCAS
AZW

AVR

RESC
KAAG
STAX
AVLO
STAX

KAAG
AVR

MACW
KAAG
ASVO
ACDL

RCB
oB
IAAC
0B
KAAG
OSGA

19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
21.

21.
21.
.29
21.
21.
22.

21

21.
22.
22.
22,
22,
23.

21.
.04
22,
22.
23.
23.

22

21.
23.
24,
25.
25.
25.

21

21.
21.
22,
24.
24.
26.

73
97
24
66
73
02

26
28

30
52
22

88
08
14
56
85
09

46

51
56
08
68

74
97
o7
13
21
76

.98
22,
23.
23.
23.
24,

96
35
77
93
88

27
93
22
35
88
87



150 meter

Heat:8

O~ wWNERE

150 meter

Heat:9

as~rwnNPRE

150 meter

Heat:10

A WNPRE

150 meter

Heat:11

A WN PR

5678
4423
3718
4259
6018
3904

3721
4521
3719
5582
4515

4743
4742
4256
3738

9970
5278
4257
4114

Min Men Time :17:25

VANDESMAL MATHIS
COCQUYT TIJL

BOONE NATHAN

VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE
BLONDIEAU NOAH

PUTMAN FLORIS

Min Men Time :17:25

DE BLAERE ROEL

MARTENS ROBBE

BUYS LOWIE

SIBOURG VALENTIN
VANDENDRIESSCHE MATTEO

Min Men Time :17:25

ARTOIS STEPHANE
JACOBS WITSE
HEIRMAN BAVO
PYNAERT ADRIAAN

Min Men Time :17:25

COLYNS ILIAS
RAVYSE GILLES
VAN BUGGENHOUT JANNES
COLMAN ANDERT

04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

04
04
04
03

OSGA
DEIN
DEIN
STAX
O0SGA
AVR

DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
RESC
ASVO

KAPE
KAPE
STAX
DEIN

NA

KAAG
STAX
HAMM

22.
22,
22.
23.
23.
24.

22.
22.
23.
23.
23.

21.
23.
24.
24.

22.
23.
24,
25.

52
53
72
20
74
72

64
88
38
46
49

14
26
28
66

13
46
92
75



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1

OCO~NOOOTPA~,WNE

7542
5779
6528
7537
5847
9947
6028
6108
7993
6388
6386
7992
7630
6198
5935
5857
5848
6549
6562
6027
7531
5763
6359
6228
5845
5855
7825
5860
6501
7533
6721
6157
7535
6780
6025
6026
6239
6244
6640
6750
6206
6296
7066
6418
5761
6328
6964
7000
6242
7996
6403
6148
6701
6720
6029
5844
7532
5843
5762
6391
6030

Min V Time :16:22

VANDERMEULEN ALODIE
VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA
VANDEWALLE FEBE
HENNO LISA

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
HAEST LOTTE
GINTERTAELLE JILL
BONNE AMéLIE

QUINAUX GENNA
SEGHERS EVY

LOENDERS MY-LIéN
HENNEAU SARAH
HUYGENS CLOé

LAUWERS IZA

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE -MARGA

VAN PARYS LOUISE
VAN QUAETHEM NAOMI
JOLIE CHARLOTTE
VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
COLLIER CéLIA
TEIRLYNCK AZRA
DIOUF LOUISE
SAUTIER NORIANE
LIKET LIEZE
DEWAELE KAAT
PONTARA LISA

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
OKUSOLUBO TINU
M'KADEM MAHERA
HUYCK TIMEA
VERHAVERT AMELIE
GONNE SARAH
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
BAETSLE MANON
JANSSENS ELIEN
VANDERMEULEN RENEE
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
TIMMERMAN CHELSEA
LAGAEYSSE MIEK

DE KEYSER JENTE
VERCAUTEREN CARO
WYBAILLIE YINTE

DE VITS BRITT
FAVOREEL THAIS
GELDHOF MILA

DE VISCH HANNAH
DECUYPERE MARTHE
VAN DE PUTTE HANNE
ZITOLO MARGOT
DEMEESTER ELINE
HORREVORST NOOR
HENS SOETKIN

HUYCK LARISSA
RENSHOFER LIESL
BRUNEEL LIENE
VREUX LéA
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
PRAET AXELLE

BARBé LENE
NOTEBAERT GUUSJE

03
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
03
03
04
04
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

ATH
DUFF
ASVO
O0SGA
DEIN
SPAD
KAAG
KAAG
O0SGA
OEH
OEH
O0SGA
RESC
HAC
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
VS
KAAG
OSGA
STAX
KAAG
AZW
DEIN
DEIN
RESC
DEIN
ACDL
OSGA
ACDL
HAMM
O0SGA
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
AZW
AZW
0B
RIEM
0B
STAX
KAAG
OEH
STAX
AVR
MACW
ZA
AZW
OSGA
MACW
ABES
KAAG
ACDL
KAAG
AVR
O0SGA
AVR
STAX
OEH
KAAG

11.

[
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74
.06
.57
.40
.23

.42
.57
.49
.10
.97
.89
.82
.80
.79
.72
.69
.45
.33
.23
.15
11
.07
.04
.96
.88
.80
.80
71
.52
.34
.30
.25
.25
.22
.19
.13
.07
.06
.04
.00
91
.88
.78
.68
.67
.65
.34
.34
.31
.29
.29
.28
.25
.21
.18
.07
.98
.45
.40
.08
.67



